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GUYANA No. 34 of 1992 

ORDER 

Made Under 

THE POLICE ACf 

(Cap. 16:01) 

IN EXERCISE OF THE POWERS CONFERRED UPON THE MINISTER BY 
SECTION 93 OF THE POLICE ACf, I HEREBY MAKE THE FOLLOW

ING ORDER:-

I. This Order, which amends the Rural Constables (Fees 
and Allowances) Order*, ma1 be cited as the Rural Constables 
(Fees and Allowances) (Amer6nent) Order '1992. 

2. The Schedule to the Principal Order is hereby amended 
by the substitution therefor of the following Schedule -

"SCHEDULE 

TABLE OF FEES AND ALLOWANCES PAYABLE TO RURAL 
CONSTABLES 

CitaUon. 

Amendment 
of the 
Schedule to 
the Princd-
oal Order, 



182THE OFFICIAL GAZETTE LEGAL SUPPLEMENT- B 8TH AUGUST, 1992 

1. With effect from 1st January, 1992 -

Item 1 $ 87.13 
Item 2 
Item 3 
Item 4 
Item 5 
Item 6 (a) 

(b) 
Item 7 

Made this 21st day of Ju1y, •1992. 

*Chapter 16:01 Subsidiary Legislation. 

115.67 
88.25 

144.29 
115.67 
165.74 
27.15. 
113.61." 

Stella Odie-Ali, 
Minister of Home Affairs. 


