**GUYANA** 

No. 34 of 1992

ORDER

Made Under

THE POLICE ACT

(Cap. 16:01)

IN EXERCISE OF THE POWERS CONFERRED UPON THE MINISTER BY SECTION 93 OF THE POLICE ACT, I HEREBY MAKE THE FOLLOWING ORDER:—

1. This Order, which amends the Rural Constables (Fees and Allowances) Order\*, may be cited as the Rural Constables (Fees and Allowances) (Amendment) Order 1992.

Citation.

2. The Schedule to the Principal Order is hereby amended by the substitution therefor of the following Schedule —

Amendment of the Schedule to the Principal Order.

## "SCHEDULE

TABLE OF FEES AND ALLOWANCES PAYABLE TO RURAL CONSTABLES

## 182 THE OFFICIAL GAZETTE LEGAL SUPPLEMENT - B 8TH AUGUST, 1992

1. With effect from 1st January, 1992 —

Item	1	S	87.13
Item	2	-	115.67
Item	3		88,25
Item	4		144.29
Item	5		115.67
Item	6 (a)		165.74
	(b)		27.15.
Item	7		113.61."

Made this 21st day of July, 1992.

Stella Odie-Ali, Minister of Home Affairs.

\*Chapter 16:01 Subsidiary Legislation.

tions were

WO LIGHT RESERVE THE SHEET OF THE STATE OF T

er, et al., a con a de leur Contable.

Schooling on the Section of the party of the party of the section of the section